
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

For any Customer Complaints 

Branch Nodal Officer: 
Mr. Ka Vigneshwaran 

Branch Manager, Manvi Branch 
Aprana Chitra Mandira Complex, Sindhanur Road, 

Manvi-584123, Dist: Raichur Karnataka, 
Phone:08538-220609, Mobile No. 9972396477 

 
 

 

Escalation 
Chief Grievance Officer : 

Mr.  Nagaraja M 
General Manager, Head Office 

     Aprana Chitra Mandira Complex, Sindhanur Road, 
Manvi-584123, Dist: Raichur Karnataka, 

Phone:08538-220609, Mobile No. 9972396477 
 

 

 

Branch Nodal Officers 
SL.No Branch Nodal Officer Branch Designation Contact No E Mail ID 
1 Sri. Chandrajit Raj Gangavathi Branch Manager 7899218452 gangavathi@mpssbank.com  
2 Sri. Md Zaheer Ahmed Sirguppa  Branch Manager 9481659880 Sirguppa@mpssbannk.com 
3 Sri. Arjunsa ER Koppal Branch Manager 9449197907 koppal@mpssbank.com 
4 Sri. Appaji B Sajjan  Karatagi Branch Manager 9986338939 karatagi@mpssbank.com 
5 Sri. Shrikanth A  Raichur Branch Manager 8152895029 raichur@mpssbank.com 
6 Sri. Devi Prasad E HB Halli Branch Manager 7204134273 hbhalli@mpssbank.com 
7 Sri. Umadevi E Hospet Branch Manager 9886682871 hospet@mpssbank.com 
8 Sri.Ramesh S Lingasugur Branch Manager 7899849826 lingasugur@mpssbank.com 
9 Sri.Basaiah J Bellary Branch Manager 9972369315 bellary@mpssbank.com 
10 Sri.Nandakishore M Devadurga Branch Manager 9739227706 devadurga@mpssbank.com 
11 Sri.Ka. Vigneshwaran Manvi Branch Manager 9242171805 manvi@mpssbank.com  

 


